Install & maintenance manual
SFT10 series soft starter
CATALOG
 Content page
Safety & Warning ......................................................................................................................................... 3
General ........................................................................................................................................................ 4
Model description ......................................................................................................................................... 5
Soft starter control and application .............................................................................................................. 6

Motor power rating Rated
current
Structure Weight
220V
Pe/kW
400V
Pe/kW
500V
Pe/kW
A F kg
SFT10-T4-0001 0.37 0.75 1.1 1.5 A 1
SFT10-T4-0002 0.55 1.1 1.5 2.2 A 1
SFT10-T4-0003 0.75 1.5 2.2 3 A 1
SFT10-T4-0004 1.1 2.2 3.7 4.5 A 1
SFT10-T4-0007 1.5 3.7 5.5 7.5 A 1
SFT10-T4-0011 2.2 5.5 7.5 11 A 1
SFT10-T4-0015 3.7 7.5 11 15 B 1.4
SFT10-T4-0022 5.5 11 15 22 B 1.4
SFT10-T4-0030 7.5 15 18.5 30 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0037 11 18.5 22 37 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0045 15 22 30 45 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0060 18.5 30 37 60 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0075 22 37 45 75 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0090 25 45 55 90 D 5
SFT10-T4-0110 30 55 75 110 D 5.2
SFT10-T4-0150 37 75 90 150 D 5.2
Soft starter control and application
Rated Main Power
Parameters (Type S2 for ONE phase motors)
Model
Motor power rating
Rated
current
Structure Weight
220V
Pe
kW
400V
Pe
kW
A F kg
SFT10-S2-0002 0.37 0.55 2 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0003 0.55 0.75 3 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0004 0.75 1.1 4 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0006 1.1 1.5 6 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0009 1.5 2.2 9 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0012 2.2 3.7 12 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0020 3.7 5.5 20 A 0.8
SFT10-S2-0030 5.5 7.5 30 C 2
Rated Main Voltage
The rated main voltage of SFT10 is 220V/400V/500V.
More detail please check the above-mentioned parameters.
Control Source Voltage

SFT10-T4-0007 1.5 3.7 5.5 7.5 A 1
SFT10-T4-0011 2.2 5.5 7.5 11 A 1
SFT10-T4-0015 3.7 7.5 11 15 B 1.4
SFT10-T4-0022 5.5 11 15 22 B 1.4
SFT10-T4-0030 7.5 15 18.5 30 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0037 11 18.5 22 37 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0045 15 22 30 45 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0060 18.5 30 37 60 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0075 22 37 45 75 C 2.4
SFT10-T4-0090 25 45 55 90 D 5
SFT10-T4-0110 30 55 75 110 D 5.2
SFT10-T4-0150 37 75 90 150 D 5.2
Fuse table
Model SCRI2T(A2S) Fuse Value
SFT10-T4-0001 70 5A
SFT10-T4-0002 150 10A
SFT10-T4-0003 270 10A
SFT10-T4-0004 610 16A
SFT10-T4-0007 1700 25A
SFT10-T4-0011 3630 32A
SFT10-T4-0015 5000 40A